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Questions

Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uoom Deoband?

Which of the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.

In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan

The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.

Who was the finance minister during the fist cabinet of Zulfigar Ali Butto?

When the foundation stone of the Government College Lahore was laid?

Indicate the year of establishment of Nadva Tul Uema?

Who of the following laid the foundation stone of MAO High School on 12th on November
18757

Wow was teh third Martial Law administrator of Pakistan.

Which Governor enforced Urdu as well along with Hindi.

Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was died in.

When the Balkanization of Iran was made by Russia and the Great Britain?

When were the Congress Ministries formed?

Who is the author of "spirit of Islam"?

When Ch. Rehmat Ali issued his pamphlet Now or Never in which he proposed the name
Pakistan.
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Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman
Mullvi Zulfigar Ali
Qasim NANOTVI
Aand B

India
Iran

. Afghanistan

China

. Jamal Abdul Nasir
. Husni Mubarukh

. Anwar Sadaat

. None of these

1952
1969
1979
1975

Hafeez perzada

Dr. Mubashir Hassan
M.M.Ahmed

Ghulam Ishaq Khan

1880
1890
1884
1894

1894
1895
1896
1898

Sir william Muir
Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Wagar ul Mulk
Mohsin Ul Mulk

Azam Khan
Yahya Khan
Zial ul haq
Zulfigar Ali Butto

. Anthony McDonald
. Lord Hardinge
. James Laroche

None of the abvoe

1760
1761
1762
1763

1905
1906
1907
1910

1939

. 1837
. 1930
. None of these

. William Muir
. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

Syed Ameer Ali

. Allama Igbal

1930
1931
1932
1933
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Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?

Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?.

Which of the following provinces was divided into two parts in 1905?

The war of independence was fought on

When Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan was died?

A. Sir William Muir

C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
D. None of above

A. Sir shafi
B. Fazal Hussain
C. Quaid-i-Azam

A. Orissa
B. Assam
C. Punjab

B. 1756
C. 1957
D. 1866

A. 1875
B. 1897

D. 1900



